

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		M&H CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		J.M. MARSCHEUTZ CONSTRUCTION CO.		CONCRETE STRATEGIES		DURA SEAL PAVING CONTRACTOR, INC.		INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT		LAMKE TRENCHING & EXCAVATING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-20.14	Tree Removal	UNIT	556.0	\$ 32.00	\$ 17,792.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 13,344.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 15,012.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,900.00
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	21,180.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,180.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 211.80	\$ 0.01	\$ 211.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 31,770.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 211.80	\$ 0.75	\$ 15,885.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 5,295.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permit	L.S.	1.0	\$ 527.00	\$ 527.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	58,026.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 116,052.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 49,322.10	\$ 0.84	\$ 48,741.84	\$ 1.00	\$ 58,026.00	\$ 1.09	\$ 63,248.34	\$ 1.25	\$ 72,532.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 116,052.00
412-20.00	Sidewalk Grinding	EACH	14.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 133.00	\$ 14.99	\$ 209.86	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 210.00
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	MILE	3.83	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 22,980.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,150.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 16,469.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 20,682.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 24,895.00
502-11.99	Remove and Replace 6"-13" Non-reinforced Concrete Pavement (Includes Curbs)	S.Y.	518.0	\$ 23.00	\$ 11,914.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 4.99	\$ 2,584.82	\$ 16.50	\$ 8,547.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 17,094.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,180.00
502-90.00	Expansion Joint Filler Strip (1" Thickness)	L.F.	3,884.0	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,855.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,718.80	\$ 0.79	\$ 3,068.36	\$ 1.10	\$ 4,272.40	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,301.40	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,855.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,884.00
502-99.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced), Includes Curb (Bonus/Penalty)	S.Y.	45,420.0	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,498,860.00	\$ 28.85	\$ 1,310,367.00	\$ 29.29	\$ 1,330,351.80	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,271,760.00	\$ 30.49	\$1,384,855.80*	\$ 30.25	\$ 1,373,955.00	\$ 30.75	\$ 1,396,665.00
502-99.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (7" Non-reinforced), Includes Curb (Bonus/Penalty)	S.Y.	6,363.0	\$ 34.00	\$ 216,342.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 186,117.75	\$ 29.99	\$ 190,826.37	\$ 30.58	\$ 194,580.54	\$ 31.25	\$ 198,843.75	\$ 31.75	\$ 202,025.25	\$ 32.75	\$ 208,388.25
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	441.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 34.90	\$ 15,390.90	\$ 35.04	\$ 15,452.64	\$ 36.30	\$ 16,008.30	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,435.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,435.00*	\$ 36.00	\$ 15,876.00
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	1,663.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 61,531.00	\$ 32.30	\$ 53,714.90	\$ 32.94	\$ 54,779.22	\$ 30.00	\$ 49,890.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 58,205.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 53,216.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 56,542.00
608-60.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	278.0	\$ 39.00	\$ 10,842.00	\$ 35.25	\$ 9,799.50	\$ 35.49	\$ 9,866.22	\$ 47.30	\$ 13,149.40	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,730.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 9,313.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 9,869.00
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	323.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 35.80	\$ 11,563.40	\$ 36.09	\$ 11,657.07	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,752.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,274.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 11,951.00
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	336.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 14.65	\$ 4,922.40	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,048.00	\$ 15.65	\$ 5,258.40	\$ 19.75	\$ 6,636.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,048.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00*
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	7,500.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ -
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Rock	EACH	77.0	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 3.85	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.77	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,925.00
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit - Filter Sock/Rock	EACH	26.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 1.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.26	\$ 17.50	\$ 455.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,040.00
<b>PROJECT TOTALS</b>					\$ 2,125,000.00		\$ 1,680,581.70		\$ 1,705,412.06		\$ 1,711,525.64		\$1,782,225.49**		\$1,835,352.75**		\$1,881,720.25**

\*Corrected from \$1,384,856.00      \*Corrected from \$15,434.00      \*Corrected from \$72,500.00  
\*\*Corrected from \$1,782,225.00      \*\*Corrected from \$1,836,388.75      \*\*Corrected from \$1,951,172.02